



To,
The Listing Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Open Offer for acquisition up to 13,000 (Thirteen Thousand only) Fully Paid-Up Equity Shares of Face Value of Rs. 100/- (Rupees Hundred Only) Each (“Equity Share”), representing the 26% (Twenty Six Percent) of the Voting Share Capital (“Offer Shares”) of The Indian Link Chain Manufacturers Limited (the “Target Company”), by Mr. Vishal Thakkar (“Acquirer”), in accordance with Reg 3(1) and 4 of the SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011 and subsequent amendments thereto read with Regulation 13(4) and Regulation 14(3) and Regulation 15(2) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 and subsequent amendments thereto (“SEBI (SAST) Regulations”)

With reference to the captioned matter, please find attached herewith recommendation approved by the Committee of Independent Directors of the Target Company, at its meeting held on February 07, 2023. The same has also been published in the following newspapers:

Publication	Edition
Financial Express (English)	All Editions
Navakal (Marathi)	Mumbai Edition
Jansatta (Hindi)	All Editions

Request you to kindly take the above on record.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Fedex Securities Private Limited




Yash Kadakia
Director
SEBI Registration Number – INM000010163

Date: February 08, 2023

Place: Mumbai

THE INDIAN LINK CHAIN MANUFACTURERS LIMITED
 CIN: L28920MH1956PLC009882
 Registered Office: 59, Sonawala Building, 2nd Floor, Mumbai Samachar Marg Fort, Mumbai-400023, Maharashtra, India.
 Tel: +022 22661013; Email: inlinch@hotmail.com; Website: www.inlinch.com

RECOMMENDATIONS OF THE COMMITTEE OF INDEPENDENT DIRECTORS ("IDC")

Recommendations of the Committee of Independent Directors ("IDC") of The Indian Link Chain Manufacturers Limited ("Target Company" or "TC") on the Open Offer to the Public Shareholders of the Target Company for acquisition of upto 13,000 (Thirteen Thousand only) fully paid-up equity shares of face value of Rs. 100/- (Rupees Hundred only) each, representing up to 26.00% of the fully paid-up equity and Voting Share Capital ("Offer Shares") at a price of Rs. 720/- (Rupees Seven Hundred and Twenty only) per Equity Share, payable in cash ("Offer Price") made by Mr. Vishal Thakkar ("Acquirer") under Regulation 26(7) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 and subsequent amendments thereto ("SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011")

Sr. No.	Particular	Report
1.	Date	February 07, 2023
2.	Name of the Target Company	The Indian Link Chain Manufacturers Limited
3.	Details of the Open Offer pertaining to the TC	The Open Offer is being made by the Acquirers for the acquisition of up to 13,000 (Thirteen Thousand only) fully paid-up equity shares of face value of Rs. 100/- (Rupees Hundred only) each, representing up to 26.00% of the fully paid-up equity and Voting Share Capital ("Offer Shares") at a price of Rs. 720/- (Rupees Seven Hundred and Twenty only) per Equity Share, payable in cash ("Offer Price"), pursuant to Regulation 3(1) and 4 of the SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011.
4.	Name(s) of the Acquirers	Mr. Vishal Thakkar
5.	Name of the Manager to the offer	Fedex Securities Private Limited
6.	Members of the Committee of Independent Directors	1. Mr. Balkrishna Jhunjhunwala - Chairman 2. Mr. Nagesh Tiwari - Member
7.	IDC Member's relationship with the TC (Director, Equity shares owned, any other contract/relationship), if any	IDC Members are Non-Executive and Independent Directors of the Target Company. Mr. Balkrishna Jhunjhunwala and Mr. Nagesh Tiwari is holding 1 equity share each in the Target Company. Except as mentioned below, none of the members of the IDC have entered into any contract or have any relationship with the Target Company: 7.1. Mr. Balkrishna Jhunjhunwala is the chairperson of the Audit Committee, the Nomination and Remuneration Committee and Stakeholders Relationship and Grievance Committee of the Target Company; and 7.2. Mr. Nagesh Tiwari is the member of Audit Committee, the Nomination and Remuneration Committee and the Stakeholders Relationship and Grievance Committee of the Target Company.
8.	Trading in the Equity shares/ other securities of the TC by IDC Members	None of the IDC members have traded in the Equity Shares of TC during 12 months prior to the date of the Public Announcement of the Offer i.e., December 03, 2022 and during the period from the date of Public announcement till date of this recommendation i.e., February 07, 2023.
9.	IDC Member's relationship with the Acquirers (Director, Equity shares owned, any other contract/relationship), if any	None of the members of the IDC have any contracts/relationships/directorship/ holding Equity shares with the Acquirers.
10.	Trading in the Equity shares/ other securities of the Acquirers by IDC Members	Not Applicable.
11.	Recommendation on the Open Offer, as to whether the Offer is fair and reasonable	Based on the review of the Public Announcement, Detailed Public Statement, Draft Letter of Offer, Valuation report dated December 03, 2022 issued by Navigant Corporate Advisors Limited and Letter of Offer issued by the Manager to the Open Offer on behalf of the Acquirer, the IDC is of the opinion that the Offer is fair and reasonable and offer price of Rs. 720/- per Equity share is in accordance with the SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011. However, the public shareholders of the Target company are advised to independently evaluate the Open Offer and take informed decision about tendering the Equity shares held by them in the Open Offer.
12.	Summary of reasons for recommendation	IDC has reviewed the Public Announcement dated December 03, 2022, the Detailed Public Statement dated December 08, 2022, Draft Letter of Offer dated December 16, 2022 and Letter of Offer dated February 03, 2023. The IDC had also taken into consideration the Valuation report dated December 03, 2022 issued by Navigant Corporate Advisors Limited SEBI Registered Merchant Banker w.r.t fair value of equity shares of Rs. 662 per share is fair and reasonable. Keeping in view of the above fact, the IDC is of the opinion that the Offer Price of Rs. 720/- (Rupees Seven Hundred and Twenty only) payable in cash per Equity Share to the Public Shareholders of the TC for this Offer is fair and reasonable. However, Public Shareholders are advised to independently evaluate the Open Offer and take informed decision about tendering the Equity shares held by them in the Open Offer.
13.	Details of Independent Advisor (if any)	None.
14.	Voting pattern (Assent/Dissent)	The recommendations were unanimously approved by the members of IDC
15.	Any other matters to be highlighted	None.

To the best of our knowledge and belief, after making proper enquiry, the information contained in or accompanying this statement is, in all material respect, true and correct and not misleading, whether by omission of any information or otherwise, and includes all the information required to be disclosed by the TC under the SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011.

For and on behalf of Committee of Independent Directors of The Indian Link Chain Manufacturers Limited
 Sd/-
 Mr. Balkrishna Jhunjhunwala
 (Chairman of IDC)

Place : Mumbai
 Date : February 07, 2023

**GOVERNMENT OF TAMILNADU
 PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT
 Building Organisation - Form of Contract : Lumpsum
 Tender Notice No.24 / VLR - CLE / 2022 - 2023 / Dated.07.02.2023**

For and on behalf of Government of Tamil Nadu Sealed Tenders are invited by the Superintending Engineer, PWD, Buildings (Construction and Maintenance) Circle, Vellore -1 for the following works from the eligible Contractors registered in new classification of Class-IA in Public works Department of Government of Tamil Nadu, upto 3.00 pm as per office clock on 14.03.2023 under Two cover system (Pre qualification and Price tender). The Prequalification cover (Cover I) alone will be opened on 14.03.2023 at 3.30 PM by the Superintending Engineer in presence of the Tenderers or their authorised agents.

Sl. No.	Name of Work	Approximate value of work including GST (Rs. in lakhs)	Amount of Earnest Money Deposit (in Rupees)	Period of Completion (including monsoon period)
1	Construction of Multi Super Speciality Hospital building (Block-I) in Government Pentland Hospital at Vellore in Vellore District.	4627.35	Rs.23,24,000/-	18 Months
2	Construction of Multi Super Speciality Hospital building (Block-II) in Government Pentland Hospital at Vellore in Vellore District.	4490.08	Rs.22,56,000/-	18 Months
3	Construction of Multi Super Speciality Hospital building (Block-III) in Government Pentland Hospital at Vellore in Vellore District.	5252.23	Rs.26,37,000/-	18 Months

The E.M.D. remittance and other details can also be available from the Govt. designated website (http://www.tenders.tn.gov.in) and Office of the Superintending Engineer, PWD, Building (C&M) Circle, Vellore - 632 001. The tender schedule can be downloaded at free of cost from the above website, upto 13.03.2023 - 5.45 pm.
 DIPR/22/TENDER/2023
 Superintending Engineer, PWD., Buildings (C&M) Circle, Vellore-1

JSW PROJECTS LIMITED
 CIN:U74999MH2006PLC163924
 Registered Office : JSW Centre, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400051
 Phone : +91 22 4286 1000; Fax : +91 22 4286 3000

Statement of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022
 Regulation 52 (8) read with Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 (t in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Period ended			Year ended
		31.12.2022		31.12.2021	31.12.2021		31.03.2022	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total income from operations	11,821.98	10,334.02	14,074.21	36,067.51	41,092.96	57,970.09	
2	Net Profit for the period / year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3,115.47	2,001.98	3,956.37	9,805.42	12,522.99	19,879.65	
3	Net Profit for the period / year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	3,115.47	2,001.98	3,956.37	9,805.42	12,522.99	19,879.65	
4	Net Profit for the period / year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,283.64	1,500.86	2,263.38	9,777.97	10,972.09	17,949.06	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period / year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2,321.85	1,501.69	2,263.34	9,784.33	10,975.67	17,958.46	
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 10 each)	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	100.00	
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	90,675.49	88,353.63	73,908.37	90,675.49	73,908.37	80,891.16	
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-	-	-	-	
9	Net worth	90,775.49	88,453.63	74,008.37	90,775.49	74,008.37	80,891.16	
10	Paid-up debt capital / Outstanding Debt	93,900.00	1,01,400.00	1,35,400.00	93,900.00	1,35,400.00	1,21,900.00	
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-	
12	Debt Equity Ratio	1.03	1.15	1.83	1.03	1.83	1.51	
13	Earning Per Share (₹) (not annualised for the period / year) Basic:	228.36	150.08	526.34	977.80	1,097.21	1,794.91	
	Diluted:	228.36	150.08	526.34	977.80	1,097.21	1,794.91	
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	2,650.00	2,650.00	3,000.00	2,650.00	3,000.00	2,650.00	
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio*	1.57	1.06	0.95	1.31	1.15	1.16	
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	6.10	5.19	4.57	5.61	4.29	4.67	

i) Debt Equity Ratio: Debt/ Net Worth
 ii) Debt Service Coverage Ratio: Earnings before Depreciation, Interest and Tax/(Interest + Principal Repayment) *Debt includes debentures and term loan.
 iii) Interest Service Coverage Ratio: Earnings before Depreciation, Interest and Tax/Interest Expenses

Notes :
 1 The above results have been prepared as per the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 and have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on February 7, 2023.
 2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter ended, nine months ended and annual financial results filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarter ended, nine months ended and annual financial results are available on the website of BSE Limited and of the Company http://www.jsw.in/groups/jsw-projects-limited.
 3 For the other items referred in the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited and can be accessed on the www.bseindia.com.
 4 Previous year/Period figures have been reclassified/regrouped, wherever necessary to confirm the current periods classification.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Vineet Agrawal
 Director
 DIN: 02027288

Place : Mumbai
 Date : February 07, 2023

TPNODL
TP NORTHERN ODISHA DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
 (A Tata Power & Odisha Government Joint Venture)
 Regd. Off: Corp Office, Janaganj, Remuna Golei, Balasore, Odisha-756019
 CIN No.: U40106OR2021SGC035951; Website: www.tpnodl.com
NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT) February 07, 2023

TP Northern Odisha Distribution Limited invites tender from eligible Bidders for the following:

Sl. No.	Tender Enquiry No.	Work Description
1	TPNODL/OT/2022-23/ 2500000244	Electrification of households in Keonjhar and Mayurbhanj District through Micro grid.
2	TPNODL/OT/2022-23/ 2500000255	RC for Hiring of Manpower on Outsourcing basis to handle Cash Counter in PAN TPNODL.

* MSMEs registered in the State of Odisha shall pay tender fee of Rs. 1,000/- including GST.
 ** EMD is exempted for MSMEs registered in the State of Odisha.
 For more details like bid due date, EMD, tender fee, bid opening date etc. of the Tenders, please visit "Tender" section TPNODL website https://tpnodl.com. All tenders will be available on TPNODL website w.e.f. from dtd. 07.02.2023. Future communication / corrigendum to tender documents, if any, shall be available on website.
 Note - Tender bearing NIT No -2500000255 will be available on website w.e.f. dtd. 10.02.2023. **Head - Contracts**

E2E NETWORKS LIMITED
 Registered Office: Avfvis, 1st Floor, A-24/9, Mohan Cooperative Industrial Estate, Mathura Road, Saidabad, New Delhi - 110044
 CIN: L72900DL2009PLC341980
 Email: investors@e2enetworks.com | Website: www.e2enetworks.com

Statement of unaudited Financial results for the quarter and Nine Month ended Dec 31, 2022
 (All amounts in INR Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine Month Ended		Year Ended
		31-Dec-22	30-Sep-22	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-21	March 31, 2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited (Note 2)	Unaudited	Unaudited & un-revised (Note 2)	Audited
I	Revenue from operations	1690.50	1,651.88	1,368.14	4,861.17	3,770.87	5,187.34
II	Other income	17.26	10.54	3.46	36.69	23.99	35.51
III	Total revenue (I+II)	1,707.76	1,662.42	1,371.60	4,897.86	3,794.86	5,222.85
IV	Expenses						
	Purchase of services and consumables	384.93	391.25	357.91	1,180.52	1,086.75	1,441.21
	Employee benefits expense	313.69	306.11	244.37	897.09	736.01	1,015.46
	Depreciation and amortization expenses	555.01	471.78	508.41	1,410.76	1,227.83	1,782.64
	Finance costs	14.14	11.21	3.84	32.41	13.12	18.60
	Other expenses	146.88	125.91	92.90	379.05	290.07	436.34
	Total expenses (IV)	1,414.65	1,306.26	1,207.43	3,899.83	3,353.78	4,694.25
V	Profit/(loss) before exceptional items and tax expense (III-IV)	293.11	356.16	164.17	998.03	441.08	528.60
VI	Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-	-
VII	Profit/(loss) before tax expenses (V ± VI)	293.11	356.16	164.17	998.03	441.08	528.60
VIII	Tax expenses						
	(a) Current tax	81.33	94.19	-	227.52	-	-
	(b) Deferred Tax	(7.57)	(0.92)	-	32.90	-	(116.50)
IX	Profit/(loss) for the period/year after tax (VII ± VIII)	219.35	262.89	164.17	737.61	441.08	645.10
X	Other Comprehensive Income						
	(A) (i) Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	1.59	1.60	-	4.78	-	651.98
	(ii) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	(0.40)	(0.40)	-	(1.20)	-	(164.09)
	(B) (i) Items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
	(ii) Income tax relating to items that will be reclassified to profit or loss	-	-	-	-	-	-
XI	Total comprehensive income for the period/year (IX+X) (comprising profit/(loss) and other comprehensive income for the period/year)	220.54	264.09	164.17	741.19	441.08	1,132.99
XII	Earnings/(loss) per equity share						
	1) Basic	1.52	1.83	1.13	5.10	3.05	4.46
	2) Diluted	1.50	1.81	1.13	5.04	3.04	4.44

See accompanying notes to financial results.

Notes:
 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for Quarter and Nine month ended December 31, 2022 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Company's website www.e2enetworks.com and Stock Exchanges' website www.nseindia.com.
 2 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on February 7, 2023. The Auditors have conducted limited review of these financial results.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of E2E Networks Limited
 Sd/-
 Srishti Bawaja
 Whole time Director
 DIN: 08057000

Place: Noida
 Date: February 7, 2023

CMRSL
CYBER MEDIA RESEARCH & SERVICES LIMITED
 CIN: U74130DL1996PLC081509
 Registered Office : D-74, Panchsheel Enclave, New Delhi - 110 017, Tel: 011-26491135
 Corporate Office : Cyber House, B-35, Sector-32, Gurugram, Haryana - 122 001, Tel: 0124-4822222
 Website : www.cmrsl.net, Email: investor.care@cmrsl.net

Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months ended December 31, 2022
 (Rupees in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		Dec-22 (Unaudited)	Sep-22 (Unaudited)	Dec-21 (Unaudited)	Dec-22 (Unaudited)	Dec-21 (Unaudited)	
1	Total income from operations (net)	1,655.72	1,376.89	1,698.55	4,379.01	3,680.96	5,662.34
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	91.95	80.46	88.47	226.91	152.12	231.36
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items	91.95	80.46	88.47	226.91	152.12	231.36
4	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax	64.27	58.86	57.73	154.38	109.80	160.02
5	Total comprehensive income for the period	59.27	53.86	57.73	143.38	109.80	154.06
6	Paid-up equity share capital	292.80	252.00	90.00	292.80	90.00	252.00
7	Other Equity	897.89	208.07	241.91	897.89	241.91	124.88
8	Earnings per share (Face value per share Rs.10/-each)						
	a) Basic (Rs. per share)	2.02	2.14	6.41	4.90	12.20	6.11
	b) Diluted (Rs. per share)	2.02	2.14	6.41	4.90	12.20	6.11

Notes:
 1 The above consolidated financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee at the meeting held on February 3, 2023 and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on February 7, 2023
 2 Standalone Information:

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
	Dec-22 (Unaudited)	Sep-22 (Unaudited)	Dec-21 (Unaudited)	Dec-22 (Unaudited)	Dec-21 (Unaudited)	
Total revenue	1,126.49	903.18	1,000.73	2,869.47	2,654.79	3,433.95
Profit before tax	76.67	65.62	85.61	192.95	136.90	201.23
Profit after tax	48.99	44.02	54.87	120.42	94.58	134.20
Other comprehensive income (OCI)	(5.00)	(5.00)	-	(11.00)	-	(5.96)
Total comprehensive income (Net of tax)	43.99	39.02	54.87	109.42	94.58	128.24

3 The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated financial results are available on stock exchange website and on Company's website.
 4 Figures for the previous corresponding periods have been regrouped, wherever considered necessary.

By Order of the Board of Cyber Media Research & Services Limited
 Sd/-
 Pradeep Gupta
 Chairman and Director
 DIN 00007520

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 07/02/2023

CyberMedia
CYBER MEDIA (INDIA) LIMITED
 CIN : L92114DL1982PLC014334
 Registered Office: D-74, Panchsheel Enclave, New Delhi - 110 017, Tel. 011-26491320
 Corporate Office: Cyber House, B-35, Sector-32, Gurugram, Haryana - 122 001, Tel. 0124-4822222
 Website: www.cybermedia.co.in; Email: investorcare@cybermedia.co.in

Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Nine Months Ended December 31, 2022
 (Rupees in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	
1	Total income from operations (net)	1,952.74	1,885.95	2,110.87	5,542.69	4,811.71	7,156.88
2	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	87.75	96.11	98.46	261.45	142.29	223.24
3	Net profit / (loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items	688.77	96.11	98.46	862.47	142.29	223.24
4	Net profit / (loss) for the period after tax	310.44	68.54	67.72	433.33	99.97	151.